Diamond Bar Arena- Producer Jennifer Smith (Ceres, CA) - 03/17/2019

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 7 teams

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 102.54
2 58.84

Total
Cattle
8
5

Last Name

McDevitt
McDevitt

First Name

Jeannie
Jeannie

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 18 teams

Total
Time
1 104.17
1 104.17
2 100.49
2 100.49
3 95.44
3 95.44
4

4

#

Placing

52.06
52.06

12 Handicap - 36 teams

Total
Time
1 111.86
1 111.86
2 118.31
2 118.31
3 110.46
3 110.46
4 114.88
4 114.88
5 113.4
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
#

Placing

113.4
107.85
107.85

58.15

58.15

58.12

58.12

Total
Cattle

Total
Cattle
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
12

6 Handicap - 34 teams

Total
Time
1 118.3
1 118.3

Placing

Total
Cattle
18
18

Last Name

Balmat
Balmat
Luton
Zylstra
Barcelona
McDevitt
Salaiz
Vanderziel

Last Name

Kovac
Roberts
Georgeson
Thorson
Balmat
Tehee
Thorson
Zylstra
Gipson
Lawson
Barcelona
Rosenak
Durham
Kovac
Roberts
Thorson

Last Name

Mcneil
Smith

First Name

Phil

Jean
Kristi
John
Cheyenne
Jeannie
Laurie
Lauri

First Name

Toni
Elliott
Patte
Travis
Phil
Mika
Travis
Lynn
Shelly
Shawna
Cheyenne
Jake
Terri
Toni
Elliott
Travis

First Name

Jacqueline
Jayson

Amount
Won
$88.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$213.00
$213.00

Points

0.5

Points

R = NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

Points

6
6



2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
#

Placing
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10

113.16
113.16
114.54
114.54
106.66
106.66
100.08
100.08
117.45
117.45
51.39
51.39

Total
Time
116.99
116.99
105.37
105.37
107.6
107.6
103.37
103.37
59.22
59.22
59.32
59.32
56.38
56.38
56.89
56.89
58.37
58.37
57.62
57.62

9
9
6
6

9 Handicap - 50 teams

Total
Cattle
14
14
13
13
12
12
11

N 00 00 Mool

~

Mcneil
Roberts
Barcelona
Tomasovich
Balmat
Roberts
Thorson
Zylstra
Radovich
Roberts
Zylstra
Zylstra

Last Name

Azevedo
Kovac
Balmat
Roberts
Azevedo
Lizama
Barcelona
Griswold
Roberts
Thorson
Azevedo
Tehee
Duarte
Lizama
Rosenak
Thorson
Durham
Lizama
Kovac
Lizama

All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

Placing

AW WNNNPR R

Total
Time
109.7
109.7
105.44
105.44
110.96
110.96
110.49

Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
19
19
17

Last Name

Barcelona
Tehee
Griswold
Kovac
Lizama
Zylstra
Azevedo

Jacqueline
Elliott
Cheyenne
Lorie
Jean
Elliott
Travis
John
Doreen
Elliott
Lynn
John

First Name

Mikelle
Toni

Phil
Elliott
Mikelle
Lilly
Cheyenne
Jody
Elliott
Travis
Mikelle
Mika
Debralee
Lilly
Jake
Travis
Terri
Lilly
Toni
Lilly

First Name

Cheyenne
Mika
Jody
Toni
Pedro
Lynn
Mikelle

$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$250.00
$250.00
$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$195.00
$195.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

P R, NN W WD UOM

0.5
0.5

Points

Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2



110.49
43.19
43.19
45.53
45.53
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17
10
10
10
10

Durham
Kovac
Lizama
Balmat
Durham

Masters #10 Handicap - 12 teams

Total
Time
108.32
108.32
111.38
111.38
45.45
45.45

Placing

W W NN P

Total
Cattle

13
13
13
13
10
10

Last Name

Balmat
Roberts
Memoli
Vanderziel
Balmat
Durham

Terri
Toni
Pedro
Phil
Terri

First Name

Phil
Elliott
Marie
Lauri
Phil
Terri

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

R =, NN

0.5
0.5



